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Practice started at 10:01:02
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
12 1:16.204 +1.612 11:39:52.157
(7) Nick Palk 13 1:14.711 +0.119 11:41:06.868 (310) Michael Rasmussen
1 10:58:07.168 14 1:15.682 +1.090 11:42:22.550 1 10:33:48.772
2 50:50.774 49:41.420 11:48:57.942 15 1:14.592 11:43:37.142 2 1:26.725 +3.291 10:35:15.497
3 1:15.223 +5.869 11:50:13.165 3 1:25.680 +2.246 10:36:41.177
4 1:12.671 +3.317 11:51:25.836 (7) Tommy Palk 4 1:23.434 10:38:04.611
5 1:12.140 +2.786 11:52:37.976 1 10:46:33.264
6 1:10.171 +0.817 11:53:48.147 2 1:30.006 +14.592 10:48:03.270 (22) Thomas Bjerg Larsen
7 1:09.354 11:54:57.501 3 1:31.836 +16.422 10:49:35.106 1 11:34:50.012
8 1:10.103 +0.749 11:56:07.604 4 1:25.013 +9.599 10:51:00.119 2 1:32.954 +8.3% 11:36:22.966
9 1:10.110 +0.756 11:57:17.714 5 1:22.863 +7.449 10:52:22.982 3 1:31.083 +6.523 11:37:54.049
6 1:21.153 +5.739 10:53:44.135 4 1:29.432 +4.872 11:39:23.481
(166) Jacob Troels Nielsen 7 1:20.625 +5211 10:55:04.760 5 1:29.472 +4912 11:40:52.953
1 10:38:08.854 8 39:34.316 38:18.902 11:34:39.076 6 1:28.017 +3.457 11:42:20.970
2 1:23.449 +10.604 10:39:32.303 9 1:17.710 +2.296 11:35:56.786 7 1:24.560 11:43:45.530
3 1:23.161 +10.316 10:40:55.464 10 1:17.917 +2.503 11:37:14.703
4 1:21.254 +8.409 10:42:16.718 11 1:16.276 +0.862 11:38:30.979 (55) Lars Thygesen
5 1:23.333 +10.488 10:43:40.051 12 1:17.455 +2.041 11:39:48.434 1 11:39:55.769
6 10:09.266 +8:56.421 10:53:49.317 13 1:16.146 +0.732 11:41:04.580 2 1:26.254 +1.005 11:41:22.023
7 3:31.442 +2:18.597 10:57:20.759 14 1:15.985 +0.571 11:42:20.565 3 1:25.249 11:42:47.272
8 24:28.172 23:15.327 11:21:48.931 15 1:15.414 11:43:35.979
9 1:23.036 +10.191 11:23:11.967 (131) Henrik Pedersen
10 1:22.241 +9.39 11:24:34.208 (11) René Thorhauge 1 11:51:55.782
11 3:15.184 +2:02.339 11:27:49.392 1 11:40:59.229 2 1:25.303 11:53:21.085
12 23:49.109 22:36.264 11:51:38.501 2 1:25.336 +9.733 11:42:24.565
13 1:14.854 +2.009 11:52:53.355 3 1:15.603 11:43:40.168 (66) Peter Larsen
14 1:15.127 +2.282 11:54:08.482 1 10:20:58.741
15 1:12.845 11:55:21.327 (198) Karsten Frostholm 2 1:45.763 +19.968 10:22:44.504
1 10:33:04.151 3 1:45.758 +19.963 10:24:30.262
(21) Lasse Hansen 2 1:31.676 +14.251 10:34:35.827 4 1:39.328 +13.533 10:26:09.590
1 11:48:28.499 3 1:29.786 +12.361 10:36:05.613 5 1:39.483 +13.688 10:27:49.073
2 1:15.868 +2.292 11:49:44.367 4 1:30.067 +12.642 10:37:35.680 6 49:58.345 48:32.550 11:17:47.418
3 1:14.591 +1.015 11:50:58.958 5 1:31.428 +14.003 10:39:07.108 7 1:36.214 +10.419 11:19:23.632
4 1:14.230 +0.654 11:52:13.188 6 1:29.887 +12.462 10:40:36.995 8 1:31.758 +5.963 11:20:55.390
5 1:14.447 +0.871 11:53:27.635 7 1:32.647 +15.222 10:42:09.642 9 1:25.795 11:22:21.185
6 1:16.074 +2.498 11:54:43.709 8 1:30.915 +13.490 10:43:40.557 10 1:29.719 +3.924 11:23:50.904
7 1:14.622 +1.046 11:55:58.331 9 50:50.056 49:32.631 11:34:30.613 11 1:32.49% +6.701 11:25:23.400
8 1:13.576 11:57:11.907 10 1:22.419 +4.994 11:35:53.032 12 1:50.212 +24.417 11:27:13.612
11 1:20.983 +3.558 11:37:14.015 13 1:26.353 +0.558 11:28:39.965
(186) Kenneth Kgrnov 12 1:19.594 +2.169 11:38:33.609
1 11:34:36.435 13 1:19.142 +1.717 11:39:52.751 (108) Brian Espensen
2 1:20.870 +6.395 11:35:57.305 14 1:17.425 11:41:10.176 1 11:34:45.858
3 1:18.088 +3.613 11:37:15.393 15 1:18.529 +1.104 11:42:28.705 2 1:28.124 +2.309 11:36:13.982
4 1:16.414 +1.939 11:38:31.807 16 1:18.310 +0.885 11:43:47.015 3 1:25.815 11:37:39.797
5 1:16.970 +2.495 11:39:48.777
6 1:16.259 +1.784 11:41:05.036 (109) Hennning Laursen (14) Jonas Thrane
7 1:16.891 +2416 11:42:21.927 1 10:49:17.147 1 10:18:55.402
8 1:14.475 11:43:36.402 2 1:26.548 +6.564 10:50:43.695 2 1:46.39 +19.004 10:20:41.798
3 1:26.422 +6.438 10:52:10.117 3 1:45.251 +17.859 10:22:27.049
(12) kasper schou nielsen 4 1:26.301 +6.317 10:53:36.418 4 1:47.380 +19.988 10:24:14.429
1 10:32:08.922 5 55:01.868 53:41.884 11:48:38.286 5 1:41.335 +13.943 10:25:55.764
2 1:35.449 +20.857 10:33:44.371 6 1:19.984 11:49:58.270 6 1:41.236 +13.844 10:27:37.000
3 1:27.916 +13.324 10:35:12.287 7 1:20.772 +0.788 11:51:19.042 7 49:24.775 47:57.383 11:17:01.775
4 1:23.253 +8.661 10:36:35.540 8 1:33.572 +6.180 11:18:35.347
5 1:23.821 +9.229 10:37:59.361 (286) Peter Kjeldahl 9 1:30.460 +3.068 11:20:05.807
6 1:23.795 +9.203 10:39:23.156 1 11:47:57.439 10 1:32.452 +5.060 11:21:38.259
7 3:50.330 +2:35.738 10:43:13.486 2 1:22.395 +2.068 11:49:19.834 11 1:27.392 11:23:05.651
8 51:29.245 50:14.653 11:34:42.731 3 1:20.604 +0.277 11:50:40.438 12 1:28.122 +0.730 11:24:33.773
9 1:19.157 +4.565 11:36:01.888 4 1:20.327 11:52:00.765 13 3:35.429 +2:08.037 11:28:09.202
10 1:18.205 +3.613 11:37:20.093 5 1:20.851 +0.524 11:53:21.616
11 1:15.860 +1.268 11:38:35.953 6 1:21.679 +1.352 11:54:43.295 (36) Seren Bak
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Thursday Padborg Park 2.150 km
1000-1200 5/7/2015 10:00 .
Practice started at 10:01:02
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 11:01:52.708
2 1:48.126 +15.240 11:03:40.834
3 1:45.682 +12.796 11:05:26.516
4 1:46.434 +13.548 11:07:12.950
5 1:49.698 +16.812 11:09:02.648
6 1:44.565 +11.679 11:10:47.213
7 1:44.646 +11.760 11:12:31.859
8 5:08.145 +3:35.259 11:17:40.004
9 1:42.592 +9.706 11:19:22.596
10 1:37.927 +5.041 11:21:00.523
11 1:35.026 +2.140 11:22:35.549
12 1:32.886 11:24:08.435
(46) Kennie Lgve Jacobsen
1 10:19:03.056
2 1:42.734 +7.838 10:20:45.790
3 1:44.556 +9.660 10:22:30.346
4 1:45.996 +11.100 10:24:16.342
5 1:44.476 +9.580 10:26:00.818
6 1:40.478 +5.582 10:27:41.296
7 49:38.605 48:03.709 11:17:19.901
8 1:38.289 +3.393 11:18:58.190
9 1:36.505 +1.609 11:20:34.695
10 1:34.896 11:22:09.591
11 1:40.037 +5.141 11:23:49.628
12 1:38.582 +3.686 11:25:28.210
13 1:49.138 +14.242 11:27:17.348
(177) Uffe Reinhold
10:18:59.590
2 1:45.200 +9.705 10:20:44.790
3 1:44.728 +9.233 10:22:29.518
4 1:46.491 +10.996 10:24:16.009
5 1:43.722 +8.227 10:25:59.731
6 1:40.768 +5.273 10:27:40.499
7 49:36.607 48:01.112 11:17:17.106
8 1:39.388 +3.893 11:18:56.494
9 1:35.495 11:20:31.989
10 1:36.764 +1.269 11:22:08.753
11 1:39.955 +4.460 11:23:48.708
12 1:40.632 +5.137 11:25:29.340
13 1:58.535 +23.040 11:27:27.875
(6) Nis Lauterbach
1 11:20:03.815
2 1:57.241 +6.017 11:22:01.056
3 1:54.338 +3.114 11:23:55.394
4 1:51.224 11:25:46.618
5 1:57.233 +6.009 11:27:43.851
(4) Tino Hole
1 11:23:33.703
2 1:53.283 11:25:26.986
3 2:04.686 +11.403 11:27:31.672
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